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199606240002
03811

06/24/1996
11:37:11

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

LOVELESS,
BOB

199607160002
27911

07/16/1996
08:36:50

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SELLERS,
AARON D

199604100001
16321

04/10/1996
08:57:52

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

AKINS,
RICHARD N

199608190002
69001

08/19/1996
12:45:22

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

EARLY,
KENNITH M

199607190002
32621

07/19/1996
10:05:52

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BENNETT,
BRUCE CRAIG

21 42 Book:21 Pg:42


