Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT; Party Seq= 1; Date Recorded= 1996;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199606240002 03811	06/24/1996 11:37:11	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	LOVELESS, BOB						
	07/16/1996 08:36:50	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SELLERS, AARON D						
	04/10/1996 08:57:52	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	AKINS, RICHARD N						
199608190002 69001	08/19/1996 12:45:22	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	EARLY, KENNITH M						
199607190002 32621	07/19/1996 10:05:52	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	BENNETT, BRUCE CRAIG			21	42		Book:21 Pg:42